## 108000022502

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	•	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cii	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
,		•
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	☐ <b>₩</b> ₩	I WINTE
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	me)
(50	onicoo Entity Hun	,
(Document Number)		
Cadified Canina	Cartification	a f Otatua
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	or Status
Canaial Instructions 4-	Filing Officer:	1
Special Instructions to	riing Officer:	
ľ		
1		

Office Use Only



500288629235

08/08/16--01013--028 \*\*25.00

16 AUG -8 PM 2: 19
SECRETARY DE STATE
VALLANASSEE FLORID.

NUS OS ZOTE J. HARRIS

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	Central Florida Med	dical Billing, LLC
_	(Name of Limited I	Liability Company)
The enclosed A	rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
		c u
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this matter to the	ioliowing:
	Rhonda Du	e Aw
		(Person)
	•	
	(Firm/C	ompany)
	10215 0 2 10.14	$\Omega_{i}$
	10215 SW 13415	· Ct.
	(Add	iress)
	Dunnellon Fe	34432
	Donne livi j	at We Code
	(Cny/state a	nd Zip Code)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:	
	$\mathcal{D}_{1}$	ara III rist
	Rhonda Durena	_ at (352) 465 - 5655 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	•	
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:	
1 525.00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &
7,425.00	Thing i so and comments of proportion	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

۱.	The name of a limited liability company is Central Florida Medical Billing, LLC		
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on $03/03/2008$ and assigned		
	document number <u>L08000022502</u>		
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 06-01-16 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605 0707. Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  Software Vendor Using had multiple Issues.  Thus giving a bad repuration to Central Florida Medical		
	Billing, Lic. Had to Change Handow Software Vendor and company same.		
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Rhonda Duran		
	1998 10215 SW 1344 CF		
	Dunnellon, FL 34432 352-465-5655		
	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:		
2	honele Dua Rhonda Duran Signature Printed Name		
FILING FEE: \$25.00			